Page 1-1
12/7/2012
Headers(Sockets) for pluggable terminal blocks Я ECH & EHD series
ECH381V
Pitch: 3.81mm
Approval
Technical Data UL IEC
Rated voltage 300V 320V
Rated current 8A 14A
Conductor cross-section,
solid (AWG/ mm2)
Conductor cross-section,
flexible (AWG/ mm2)
Rated surge voltage (UL/IEC/Max.) 1.6 / 2.5 / 3 KV
Torque (N-m)
Screw
Wire strip length
Pole Cat. No.
02 ECH381V-02P
: :
: :
24 ECH381V-24P
TEL: +886-2-2908-0614 FAX: +886-2-2908-8549 E-mail: info@dinkle.com.tw
X-ON Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to view similar products for Dinkle manufacturer.
Other Similar products are found below :
5EHDV03P  5EHDVC04P  5ESDV03P  940TDS02  DT123RA03P  DT29B01W03
DT35B01W03P  DT35B07W04P  DT35B07W06P  DT35B07W24P  DT39B01W12
DT55B01W06  EC350R02P  EC350R03P  EC350R08P  EC350RL05P  EC350V02P
EC350V03P  EC350V05P  EC350V06P  EC350V08P  EC350V09P  EC350V10P
EC381V02P  EC381V04P